TRRACTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

40989367B

40989367A

40989367C

50

70

75

ID Tag Alitag

Product information

The ID Tag ALITAG provides a display of the slings’ mechanical constraints and identification material. It consists of an aluminium plate and
a galvanized or stainless steel cable crimped at one end. This expert crimping, made using a press or TAGTOOL, is permanent and ensures
technical information about the lifting accessory is never lost. LIFTEUROP offers several specific solutions for sustainable micro-percussion

marking, laser engraving and adhesive labelling.

The ID Tag ALITAG is readily available, even in large volumes

B C D F
mm mm mm mm
35 12 10 4
45 22 10 4
50 29 10 4

mm

200

230

230

Weight
kg

0.03
0.04

0.09



Blueprint




	ID Tag Alitag
	Blueprint


