

ID Tag Alitag

Product information



The ID Tag ALITAG provides a display of the slings' mechanical constraints and identification material. It consists of an aluminium plate and a galvanized or stainless steel cable crimped at one end. This expert crimping, made using a press or TAGTOOL, is permanent and ensures technical information about the lifting accessory is never lost. LIFTEUROP offers several specific solutions for sustainable micro-percussion marking, laser engraving and adhesive labelling.

The ID Tag ALITAG is readily available, even in large volumes

Part Code	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	F mm	L mm	Weight kg
40989367B	50	35	12	10	4	200	0.03
40989367A	70	45	22	10	4	230	0.04
40989367C	75	50	29	10	4	230	0.09

Blueprint

